

2018 Fees Structure



Club Fees	Fee	GST	Fee
	(Ex GST)		(Inc GST)
Affiliation Fee Per Club	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$165.00
Club Umpire Fee – Course/Training Per Club Umpire	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00

Team Fees (includes Football)	Fee	GST	Fee
	(Ex GST)		(Inc GST)
Under 8, 10 (Size 1 or 2 Synthetic)	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
Under 12, 13G (Size 3 Leather)	\$110.00	\$11.00	\$121.00
Under 14, 15G, 17G (Size 4 Leather)	\$130.00	\$13.00	\$143.00
Under 16 (Size 5 Leather)	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$165.00

Player Registration Fees #	Fee	GST	Fee
	(Ex GST)		(Inc GST)
Under 8 *	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
Under 10	\$90.00	\$9.00	\$99.00
Under 12	\$110.00	\$11.00	\$121.00
Under 14	\$120.00	\$12.00	\$132.00
Under 16	\$130.00	\$13.00	\$143.00
Under 13G, 15G, 17G	\$110.00	\$11.00	\$121.00

Late Player Registration Fees (after June 30) #	Fee	GST	Fee
	(Ex GST)		(Inc GST)
Under 8 *	\$35.00	\$3.50	\$38.50
Under 10	\$60.00	\$6.00	\$66.00
Under 12	\$80.00	\$8.00	\$88.00
Under 14	\$85.00	\$8.50	\$93.50
Under 16	\$90.00	\$9.00	\$99.00
Under 13G, 15G, 17G	\$80.00	\$8.00	\$88.00

Umpire Fees (Per Field Umpire)	Fee	
	(Ex GST)	
Under 12	\$40.00	
Under 14	\$55.00	
Under 16	\$65.00	
Under 13G	\$30.00	
Under 15G	\$45.00	
Under 17G	\$45.00	

 $^{^{*}}$ Maximum clubs can charge for player registration is \$100.00

[#] Compulsory payment of the league Player Registration fee is required at the time a player registers in Footyweb. Registration will not be accepted if a league Player Registration fee is not paid. Refer to AFLQ State Junior Football Rules & Regulations regarding player registration requirements.